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Too many pigs... too little land
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= Support stakeholders design a collective
management strategy for pig effluents
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Balance of N from liquid manure
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Balance of N from solid manure
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Selection criteria 1
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Selection criteria 2
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Viacsizut output
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Discussion support

NDN-SP "Val'Epure”

Total Génie Civil FRF
Total Equipement FRF
TOTAL Investis. FRF
TOTAL Investis. €

6 303 411
1010 627
7314 038
1115018

100% privé

75% subv.

- 25 % privé

60% subv.

- 40% privé

Avec amortis

Sans amortis

Avec amortis

Sans amortis

Avec amortis

Sans amortis

Charges amortis. (annuités+prov. amortis)

Génie civil (6,5%, 15 ans)
Equipements (6,5%, 7 ans)

31
8

20
7

8
2

5
2

12
3

8
3

TOTAL

39

10

7

16

Charges de fonctionnement

réactifs

énergie

main d'ceuvre
maintenance
suivi annuel, bilan

TOTAL

Charges de collecte

TOTAL

Coliit FRF/m* de lisier traité

Rachat des co-produits

TOTAL

Colt de revient FRF/m® de lisier traité

Colt de revient €/m° de lisier traité
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Farm 1

Farm i

Farm 51

Supply chain outline
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Approzut model outline

Felfnn feelenVe doley

v
(S7S))

INHeWS y

Farm Stocks

Plans > (@) = > Gutiews

é» e

(S}S) =) * outfiow
C T rezigive geliey

15



Scenario simulations

ankers 15 m3, no holiday, random disturbance

Farm reactive policy
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Policy comparison
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Policy choice
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Biomas multi-agent system

Analysisioen]s Paameterment Silitferigel iy
{ 13% - "EAMAS 4.6 % - IREMIAJMAS2 research team - grandilet M [=E3
CECD T . ., .,.... CoxB Agent
@@ ﬂ ‘ ; e : popne E5 — ! /
' ' I ISPECtor
Viimimzp
L =2 | [EXChENGCE
i ey R\ W&\ | intensity
: . | : ki S @uelitative
SIMUIBTIon K- il o T StEe
CONLG) )
TD . - A -
. e stock critigque de 143.0 w3
TO | Optimised N Messages

20



1

=Vl SN ENVIIOIENS TN
I

CHAINREINENILOIEINSEEIE
SIOIVIAS
Crlogss 2l stgdoly galigy
APPROZAI
> Bavise gl priginiaclaleoe)y af sigtiletian-gzisee)
dECISIONEMENGAWVIIRI ESSTARENBICENRS



	Using simulation models to improve the management of pig slurry in Grand-Ilet (Reunion Island)
	Reunion Is. & Grand-Ilet
	Too many pigs… too little land
	Decision 1
	Balance of N from liquid manure
	Balance of N from solid manure
	Decision 2
	Choosing a treatment with Macsizut
	Selection criteria 1
	Selection criteria 2
	Macsizut outputs
	Discussion support
	Decision 3
	Supply chain outline
	Approzut model outline
	Scenario simulations
	Policy comparison
	Policy choice
	Decision 4
	Biomas multi-agent system
	Conclusions-Prospects

